1** Arbor Day Enduro - May 1, 2005

Grand Champion
AA Hi-Point
A Hi-Point
B Hi-Point
C Hi-Point

>

Ron Scharphorn
Brian Marr
Cody Mastin
Leonard Keen
Alan Randt
Robert Roy
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A-200

1 Joe Mapes

2 Kiel Mueller

3 Robert Frank

4 Roger Stevens

Blair Bersano
Corey Calkins
Brad Becker
Mike Maurer,Jr
Bill Fritz

2.45 pts
2.96
5.40
5.62
5.99
5.112

3.85 pts
9.140
9.216

53

A 250 Brad Becker Hi Pt. 2.45 pts

1 Scott Barclay

2 Bryan Marsh

3 Brian Southworth
4 Robert Cook

5 Steve Marsh

6 Eric Briggs

A Veteran

Rob Howery
Richard Belles
Mark Becker

JP Bauduc

Todd Walsworth
Russell Norman
Randy Woodward
Josh Conner
Gary Canfield
10 Aaron Hunt

11 Scott Luca
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A Senior

1 Brian Woodward
2 Dave Vandecar
3 Terry Wilton

4 Kirk Tolly

5 Nick Zambon

6 Mike Ashton

7 Mike Martin

2.46 pts
3.93
5.115
5.165

9

10

3.91 pts
4.89
5.122
6.112
6.121
6.153
6.159
7

11

12
16.20

7.67 pts
8.129
8.192
8.207

10.186
10.207

Yam
Ktm
Hon
Ktm
Ktm

1.17 pts
2.42
2.45
4.97
7.165



8 Kim Mahncke

9 Doug Hamilton
10 Daniel LaValley
11 Bruce Mueller
12 Randy Mastin
13 Paul Bucher

14 Steve Parker
15 David Krick

A Open

1 Neal Soenksen
2 Todd Weaver
3 Mike Multerer
4 Eugene Frazier

A 4-Stroke

1 Travis Krist

2 Ryan Lowman
3 David Tripp

4 Matt Bucher

B 200

1 Shannon Flegel
2 Anthony Devito
3 Mike O’Boyle
4 Mark Losey

B Open
1 Albert Lehre
2 Kevin Kolbus

Masters

1 Per Lillemoen
2 Berk Calkins
3 Joe Kenty

Super Senior

1 Dennis Sheneman
2 Clint Southworth
3 Don Marsh

4 Jerry Pekel

5 John Bombyk
6 Tom Klein

7 Warren Hills

8 Dennis Chester
9 Darrell Dixon
10 Ed Tervoort
11 David Geisler

B250 1 Brett Bersano 5.56
11 2 Tim Fowler 5.813
12 3 Brian VanKoevering 7.155
16 4 Nicholas DeVito 8.138
22 5 Tom Dixon 25.125
33
34 B Veteran
- 1 Bret Barel 6.126 pt
- 2 Mike Napieralski 6.135
3 Paul Borden 7.122
4 Marc Heim 7.177
6.94 pts 5 Steven LaPlante 7.207
6.100 6 Kevin Hauk 8.188
7 7 Mike Miller 10
8 8 Peter Fellman 17
9 Dennis Sanders 19
10 Michael Gonyea Ck 3-37 mi
3.76 pts
13 B Senior
28.201 1 Craig Scholten 6.153 pts
32 2 Douglas Norlin 7.260
3 Fred Briggs 8.209
4 John DeVito 8.236
4.110 pts 5 Jeffrey Mogowan 9.183
7.140 6 Ken Graham 9.231
16 7 James Payne 12.258
23 8 Gordon Robar 12.321
9 Jeff Felinski 16
10 Tom Murphy 23
8 pts
49
6 pts
24
34 miles
6 pts
7
8
9
13
18
23.82
25.116 The Lansing Motorcycle Club hopes you had
35 fun and look forward to the 80" Jack Pine on
41 August 22, 2005! Thanks! See yal!l
34.0 miles



C Senior Bill Fritz HiPoint
Dewayne Dusendang

Robert Zabel
William Smith
Trevor Medley
John Schuiling
Steve Felt

Brent Thornton
Jeff Freeman
David Griffin

10 Jeff Buxton

11 Randel Donner
12 Daniel Dolan
13 David LaPlante
14 David Greenough
15 Shan Bechaz
16 Brent Campbell
17 Eric Halitsky
18 Darrin Crowell
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C Junior

Thomas Coughlin
Cody Dusendang
Paul North

Luke Spitzley
Craig Hamilton
Nick Rasmussen
Wayne Hill

Cale Stevens
Nate Burlew

10 Josh Aspell

11 Mark Lyons
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AA & A Top Riders
Blair Bersano
Corey Calkins
Ron Scharphorn
Brad Becker
Scott Barclay
Travis Krist

Joe Mapes

Rob Howery
Bryan Marsh
Richard Belles

10 Cody Mastin

11 Leonard Keen

12 Alan Randt

13 Robert Roy

14 Brian Southworth
15 Mark Becker

16 Robert Cook
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7.165 pts
7.196 pts

16.352
18
19.275
21
24
28
37
39
41
44
52
58
63.791
63.801
37.6 mi

7.168 pts
9.122
14.299
15.203
15.251
16

31
37.320
39
52.804
53

1.17 pts
2.42
245 - 14
245 - 23
2.46
3.76
3.85
3.91
3.93
4.89
5.40
5.60
5.99
5.112
5.115
5.122
5.165

B Top Riders
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7
8
9

Mike Maurer,Jr
Shannon Flegel
Brett Bersano
Tim Fowler

Bret Barel

Mike Napieralski

Craig Scholten
Paul Borden
Anthony Divito

10 Brian VanKoevering
11 Marc Heim
12 Steven LaPlante
13 Doug Norlin
14 Nick Devito
15 Kevin Hauk

4,97 pts
4.110
5.56
581
6.126
6.135

6.153
7.122
7.140
7.155
7.177
7.207
7.260
8.138
8.188



Top C riders

1 Bill Fritz 7.165

2 Thomas Coughlin 7.168

3 Cody Dusendang 9

4 Paul North 14.299

5 Luke Spitzley 15.203

6 Craig Hamilton  15.251

7 Robert Zabel 16.352

8 Nick Rasmussen 16.

9 William Smith 18

10 Trevor Medley  19.275

11 John Schuiling 21

12 Steve Felt 24

13 Brent Thornton 28

14 Wayne Hill 31

15

B-Four Stroke Mike Maurer 4.97 B Hi-Pt.
1 Aaron Babb 10 pts

2 Aaron Wright 18.236

3 Steve Papp 18.362

4 Ed Sdtrzelecki 20.336

5 Dennis Calkins 20.380

6 Craig Scott 99

7 Nathan Kendall 312 Low Point Finisher
8 Ed Novak 34.0 miles
9 Rick Flees -
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